Fraena Skytesenter

Elnesvagenstevnet 2013

100m  Mesterskap kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie
1. Hakon Gammelseeter Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala **9X9 48
2. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal **99* 48
3. Patrick Haugen Rakvag 9*9XX 48
4. Andreas Riksheim Oldeide Sykkylven 8989X 44
5. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 999XX 47
6. Lars Magnus Saether Valsgyfjord X9*X8 47
7. Sebastian Silseth Byneset 9X980 36
100m  Mesterskap kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie
1. John Nordvik Surnadal FrRxxE 50
2. Sigbjern Hausberg Surnadal *gFE* 49
3. Paul lvar S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala *XX** 50
4. James Harmsworth Kvernes EXX* 50
5. Amalie Haugen Rakvag 9*X*X 49
6. Torgeir Mikkelsen Surnadal 9*XXX 49
7. Heidi Husevag Reinsfjell XXX** 50
8. Sirianna Vassgard Eide og Naas 9XX88 45
100m  Mesterskap kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie
1. Havar Solheim Hgstmark Malmefjorden *EEXX 50
2. Ragnhild Dyen Aspgy og Straumsnes  X*X*X 50

Leon - Resultatprogram

2. serie

9X*99
8X99X
* *9 *X
XX**8
99*X9
98899
XO9XX

47
46
49
48
47
43
48

2. serie

XXX*X
XX999
X*X* *
9 * % *9
9X**X
*999*
99*X9

50
50
47
50
48
49
47
47

2. serie

XX***
*X***

50
50

3. serie 15 skudd

X*X99
X**9X
X989X
XX8X9
99X99
9X9*9
X9X9*

48
49
46
47
46
47
48

3. serie

X*X* *
X* *X*
9*9X9
9XX9 *
*X* * %
9 *9 * %
9X9XX

50
50
50
47
48
50
48
48

3. serie

* k k k%

XXX9X

50
49

143
143
143
139
140
137
132

15 skudd
150
149
147
147
145
148
145
140

15 skudd
150
149

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

FXFXXOXX99
9X*9**9*99
9XX9IXI9XX
XFXXXXXOX9
XX*X999XXX
99 *9X9999X
*OXXX*9 *99

97
95
95
98
97
93
96

10 skudd

x******xx*
9**XX****X
*X*X*XX*XX
****xg***g
XX9 *9X000X
7*X*X*99*9
)(X*g**g***
*9998X8X98

100
99
100
98
98
94
98
90

10 skudd

X*****X***
99X9 * *XXX9

100
96

240
238
238
237
237
230
228

25 skudd
250
248
247
245
243
242
243
230

25 skudd
250
245

Omgang 35 skudd

IXBX*X* *XX
XOXX* *X99X
XX999 * *XX9
9X*9*999Xx9
97 *99999 *X
999 *9899 *X
9X899X9989

97
97
96
94
91
92
90

Omgang

XXX*999X99
979X9 *X**X
99 * *XX*XX*
X*999 * *X* *
X99*X*X9*9
9X*9X8**9*
*9*98999 * *
8899X899X*

95
97
98
97
96
95
93
90

Omgang

337 (9%)
335 (11%)
334 (6)
331 (5%
328 (4%)
322 (5%)
318 (4%)

35 skudd
345 (23*)
345 (18%)
345 (14%)
342 (19%)
339 (10%)
337 (15%)
336 (17*)
320 (3*)

35 skudd

XXX******* 100
*X******** 100

350 (26%)
345 (17*)

Side 1
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Gjovik og Brusveen
Gunda Marie Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala

Kristian Krubel Djupnes

Simon Slemmen
Anders Malme Moen
Vegar Engdal

Ida Jamtgy Heggem
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100m

Malmefjorden
Hov

Reinsfjell
Reinsfjell

. Navn

Steinar Dahle

Olav Trygge Aasen
Odd Magne Saetergy
Rolf Gjelstenli

Rolf Gangstad
John Giseth Blomli
Anders Moen
Jorund Kvalvaag

. Gunvald Nisja

10. Arve Holmeide

11. Sigmund Eidsvik
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100m

. Navn

Harald Stormyr

Ludvik Gravem

Ole M. Silseth

Harald Tandstad

Ove Fylling

Lars Indergard

Arne Hanestadhaugen
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Mesterskap kl. V65

Skytterlag

Holmemstranda

Sunndal

Nesjestranda og Skaala

Rekdal
Rakvag

Engesetdal/Skodje

Hov
Reinsfjell
Sunndal
Sunndal

Engesetdal/Skodje

Mesterskap kl. V73

Skytterlag
Rakvag

Sunndal
Eide og Naas
Sykkylven

Engesetdal/Skodje

Skarpskytten
Vagstranda

9****
X*X9X
***X*
9*X**
gx***
9XXXX

49
49
50
49
49
49

1. serie

X* * %k k
X* * % %
*X* * %
x* *X*
X*X* *
*gxx*
*X*9X
* *X* *
9OXXX
**Xg*

50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
50
48
49

1. serie

X* *X*
x* * *x
XXX *
X* * %k k
*X*g*

XXX

50
50
50
50
49
50
50

9XX*X
9*9*9
*98 * %
X97*99
*998*

50
49
47
47
47
46

2. serie

*kkkk

* *X* *
* * *X*
***XX
**X*X
* k% *x
*XX**
**X*X
*X* * %
*X98*
9X*X9

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
47
48

2. serie

X****
X*xg*
X***X
****9
***X*
9 *XXX
*ng*

50
49
50
49
50
49
49

XXX
* *XX*
X*X* *
* *Xg *
*x* *X
X*9*X

50
50
50
49
50
49

3. serie

X* * k *
OXXX*
X* *X*
X**XX
X* * *X
XXX
X* * % %
9*899
X9**X
XX*89
X9*X9

50
49
50
50
50
50
50
45
49
47
48

3. serie

Xx)(* *
X**XX
XX*X*
* * *X*
XXX

*XX* *

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

149
148
147
145
146
144

15 skudd
150
149
150
150
150
150
149
144
149
142
145

15 skudd
150
149
150
149
149
149
149

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

*X* *xg *Xg *
99X9 *X**X9
*X*OX9X9 *X
*7 *X*g * % *X
XXBIIXX*X*
XXX *BOXKX™

98
96
97
96
96
97

10 skudd

**X*******

*X*X* * k k k%
*XX* * kK *X)(
9IX*OX XXX
X* * % *9 *9 *X
* % *Xxgxxgx
**XX9 *9X99
* *xg * % *X*X
xx)(* * *XX*X
XX *9X99XX9

100
100
100
98
98
98
98
96
99
100
96

10 skudd

*kkkk*k*k *X*
* *X*X*Xx*x
XEX* XXX
X* * Kk kk *X* *
* % *X* *X* *X
X* *)<XX*X* *
9*9*X* *X9X

100
100
100
100
100
100

97

247
244
244
241
242
241

25 skudd
250
249
250
248
248
248
247
240
248
242
241

25 skudd
250
249
250
249
249
249
246

X9**X**9*X 98 345 (16%)
X********* 100 344(17*)
FFQFEXXXX 99 343 (17%)
XFxxxxxxX*9 99 340 (22%)
X9**X**9XX 98 340 (13%)
OX**OXXXX* 98 339 (9%)
Omgang 35 skudd
FEXFEEXXX 100 350 (28%)
xx******** 100 349(25*)
X*OOKXOXX 98 348 (18%)
XXXKXXXX 100 348 (14%)
X**X9**X** 99 347 (21%)
XFQFFEXX* 99 347 (20%)
999X*9**** 96 343 (17%)
X**XXX*9* 99 339 (14%)
*****X***O 90 338 (24*)
998*9*X*9X 94 336 (10%)
88XXOXX*9X 94 335 (7%)
Omgang 35 skudd
*********X 100 350(27*)
FEEXXX* 100 349 (18%)
X**XX**9*X 99 349 (15%)
OX***X*X** 99 348 (26%)
****9***** 99 348(25*)
9XX*X***X 99 348 (21%)
XX***XXX*X 100 346 (14%)

Side 2
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8. Leidulf Hjelvik

9. Gunnar Mjeltevik

10. Marvid Mork
11. Egil Lindset

100m

. Navn
Havard Folland

_\_\_\_\_\_\_\|-U

Liv Marit Saetre

Leon - Resultatprogram

Vagstranda
Sykkylven
Reinsfijell
Tresfjord

25-skudd kl. ASP

Marius Mikkelsen
Johannes Rabjerg Strand
John-Ingar Roaldsgy
Sevrin Dahle Saetergy
Nora Saetergy Haybakk

Skytterlag
Kvernes

Surnadal
Kvernes
Kwvernes
Holmemstranda
Langevag
Tresfjord

9*X*9
XX*9X
XXX
XXX

48
49
49
50

1. serie

79**9
99*9X
XX*X9
X*8*X
9*8XX
9*XX9
9X*XX

45
47
49
48
47
48
49

*9*XX
XXX
8989 *
9XXOX

49
50

48

2. serie

87898
95989
99X9*
8*89X
9X97 *
X9*9X
99 *X*

40
40
47
45
45
48
48

X**XX
9 XXX
9X><**

50
50
49
49

3. serie

999XX
*98 *X
9XXXX
6XX78
**998
X*OXX
9XX9*

47
47
49
41
46
49
48

147
149
142
147

15 skudd
132
134
145
134
138
145
145

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

***X**xg *9
*X)(X*ng**
xxx*******
***999 *)<XX

98
99
100
97

10 skudd

8799789899
8989999X89
X9XX99X9 *9
998X9 *98 * *
99998X9*9*
9998989 *X9
X*9X*97899

89
88
95
92
92
90
91

245
248
242
244

25 skudd
221
222
240
226
230
235
236

XXX *X9
X99 *X9X99X
XX *X* *
**XX8 *XX99

98
95
99
96

343 (16%)
343 (9%)

341 (12%)
340 (11%)

Side 3



